
 
 
 

 
  Fall CNET 2025  

Date Time Local Program(s) Zoom Registration Link 
Thurs. Oct. 7 9:00-11:00 AM ACSA Only Programs Registration Link 
Wed. Oct. 8 4:00 - 5:30 PM CCCOE Registration Link 
Thurs. Oct. 9 1:00-2:30 PM All Local Programs Registration Link 
Tues. Oct. 14 
 
Tues. Oct. 14 

9:00-10:30 AM 
 
3:00-4:30 PM 

N. Redwoods 
 
All Local Programs 

Registration Link 
 
Registration Link 

Wed. Oct. 15 9:00-10:30 AM All Local Programs Registration Link 
Thurs. Oct. 23 4:00 - 6:00 PM ACSA Only Programs Registration Link 

 
 
 
 

  Spring CNET 2025  

Date Time Local Program(s) Zoom Registration Link 
Tues. March 17  9:00-11:00 AM ACSA Only Programs Registration Link  
Wed. March 18 
 
Wed. March 18  

9:00-10:30 AM 
 
4:00 - 5:30 PM 

All Local Programs 
 
CCCOE 

Registration Link 
 
Registration Link 

Thurs. March 19 1:00-2:30 PM All Local Programs Registration Link 
Tues. March 24 4:00 - 6:00 PM ACSA Only Programs Registration Link  
Wed. March 25 3:00- 4:30 PM All Local Programs Registration Link 
Thurs. March 26  9:00-10:30 PM N. Redwoods Registration Link 

 


